© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle Catalyst 9
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Ordering example: SF-SHF390-24L-5S4
Item No. Description Side Shell Color Clearance Weight 1
SF-SHF390-SSL-KXX Prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SF-SHF390-SSR-KXX Prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SF-SHF391-SSL-KXX Prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SF-SHF391-SSR-KXX Prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SF-SHF393-SSL-KXX Prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SF-SHF393-SSR-KXX Prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 180mm (71 ∕8") 626g (22.1oz)
SS= Size (22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30)      K= Keel  (1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9)      XX= Size code (S2, S3, S4, M5, M6, M7, L8, L9, L0). See below for more information.
1 Based on a 25cm foot, without foot shell
Seattle Catalyst 9 » Size Code (XX)
Size 22cm 23cm 24cm 25cm 26cm 27cm 28cm 29cm 30cm
Code S2 S3 S4 M5 M6 M7 L8 L9 L0
Seattle Catalyst 9 » Replacement Foot Shells
SF-SFC20C-XXX      C= Color (1 [Caucasian], 2 [Light brown], 3 [Dark brown])
22cm 23cm 24cm 25cm 26cm 27cm 28cm 29cm 30cm
Left C-22L C-23L C-24L C-25L C-26L C-27L C-28L C-29L C-30L
Right C-22R C-23R C-24R C-25R C-26R C-27R C-28R C-29R C-30R
Seattle Catalyst 9 » Keel Selection (K)